Euroring Kupa

IEuroring Kupa Sorted on Best Lap time |

Qualifying - Mértedzés Euro-Ring 2,750 Km . . .
Mért edzés II. kat. 2010.05:22. 10:50
| H E B

Qualifying started at 12:00:33

Pos No. Name Club Make Class Best Tm Diff Laps InlLap
1 308 KUTRIK Zsombor MAMI SE. 4 1. 1:30.950 9 3
2 328 BAN Levente Blue Scorpions MZ II. 1:32.196 1.246 5
3 320 KUBOLAK Imre Blue Scorpions Mz 1I. 1:33.327 2.377 7 2
4 327 KOVACS Gébor Blue Scorpions Mz IL. 1:33.385 2.435 9 9
5 315 BODNAR Kristof Blue Scorpions Mz 1L 1:33.390 2.440 4 1
6 386 BALO Tamés Blue Scorpions Mz IL. 1:35.434 4.484 9 7
7 399 CSER Laszlo MAMI SE. Mz 1L 1:38.565 7.615 8 8
8 316 SOLTESZ Tamés Blue Scorpions Mz IL. 1:39.059 8.109 8 8
9 376 GANGEL Kalman MAFC 4 1. 1:39.563 8.613 8 4

10 306 FERENCZ Zoltdn Blue Scorpions Mz 1L 1:39.573 8.623 6 5

11 356 SZABO Dezsd Attila Blue Scorpions Mz IL. 1:42.752 11.802 8 7

12 323  KERI LaszI6 Blue Scorpions Mz 1L 1:42.893 11.943 7 7

13 304 TOTH Zoltan Blue Scorpions Mz IL. 1:43.786 12.836 7 7

14 367 PILHAL Lasz6 Blue Scorpions 4 1. 1:44.786 13.836 7 6

15 387 BAKI Maté Csanad Blue Scorpions Mz 1L 1:46.982 16.032 7 7

16 393 SZILAGYI Frigyes Blue Scorpions Mz IL. 1:49.298 18.348 5 5

17 364 LAKATOS Kristof Blue Scorpions Mz 1L 1:53.174 22.224 1 1

18 358 LAKATOS Béla Blue Scorpions Mz IL. 1:54.203 23.253 5 5

19 383 VARGA Tamas Blue Scorpions Mz IL. 2:01.204 30.254 6 3

20 321 SARVARI Zsolt Blue Scorpions Mz 1L 2:31.586 1:00.636 2 1
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IEurorinc__:j Kupa

Qualifying - Mértedzés

Mért edzés II. kat.

Qualifying started at 12:00:33

Euro-Ring 2,750 Km

2010.05.22. 10:50.

-
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o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:40.833 +2.268 12:13:13.385 6 1:44.786 12:13:52.304
(308) KUTRIK Zsombor 7 1:39.179 +0.614 12:14:52.564 7 1:45.641 +0.855 12:15:37.945
1 1:32.085 +1.135 12:04:16.435 8 1:38.565 12:16:31.129
2 1:32.293 +1.343 12:05:48.728 ) (387) BAKI Maté Csanad
3 1:30.950 12:07:19.678 (316) SOLTESZ Tamas 1 2:00.084 +13.102 12:05:38.973
4 1:31.536 +0.586 12:08:51.214 1 1:42.671 +3.612 12:04:54.492 2 1:51.031 +4.049 12:07:30.004
5 1:32.091 +1.141 12:10:23.305 2 1:42.451 +3.392 12:06:36.943 3 1:50.127 +3.145 12:09:20.131
6 1:32.605 +1.655 12:11:55.910 3 1:41.497 +2.438 12:08:18.440 4 1:49.860 +2.878 12:11:09.991
7 1:45.809 +14.859 12:13:41.719 4 1:40.449 +1.390 12:09:58.889 5 1:49.703 +2.721 12:12:59.694
8 1:43.385 +12.435 12:15:25.104 5 1:41.044 +1.985 12:11:39.933 6 1:47.750 +0.768 12:14:47.444
9 1:35.490 +4.540 12:17:00.594 6 1:39.578 +0.519 12:13:19.51 7 1:46.982 12:16:34.426
7 1:39.326 +0.267 12:14:58.837
(328) BAN Levente 8 1:39.059 12:16:37.896 (393) SZILAGY! Frigyes
1 1:33.228 +1.032 12:04:19.553 1 1:50.075 +0.777 12:05:08.308
2 1:34.357 +2.161 12:05:53.910 (376) GANGEL Kalman 2 1:49.881 +0.583 12:06:58.189
3 1:37.384 +5.188 12:07:31.294 1 1:45.335 +5.772 12:05:04.884 3 5:05.325 +3:16.027 12:12:03.514
4 1:33.604 +1.408 12:09:04.898 2 1:42.350 +2.787 12:06:47.234 4 1:51.246 +1.948 12:13:54.760
5 1:32.196 12:10:37.094 3 1:41.659 +2.096 12:08:28.893 5 1:49.298 12:15:44.058
6 1:34.452 +2.256 12:12:11.546 4 1:39.563 12:10:08.456
7 1:41.402 +9.206 12:13:52.948 5 1:44.221 +4.658 12:11:52.677 (364) LAKATOS Kristof
8 1:34.614 +2.418 12:15:27.562 6 1:40.261 +0.698 12:13:32.938 1 1:53.174 12:05:08.396
9 1:32.914 +0.718 12:17:00.476 7 1:40.871 +1.308 12:15:13.809
8 1:40.691 +1.128 12:16:54.500 (358) LAKATOS Béla
(320) KUBOLAK Imre 1 2:03.513 +9.310 12:08:00.739
1 0.055 -1:33.272 12:02:36.072 (306) FERENCZ Zoltan 2 1:56.331 +2.128 12:09:57.070
2 1:33.327 12:04:09.399 1 1:42.442 +2.869 12:04:49.258 3 1:55.579 +1.376 12:11:52.649
3 1:41.332 +8.005 12:05:50.731 2 1:41.387 +1.814 12:06:30.645 4 1:57.162 +2.959 12:13:49.811
4 16.915 -1:16.412 12:06:07.646 3 1:40.556 +0.983 12:08:11.201 5 1:54.203 12:15:44.014
5 0.053 -1:33.274 12:06:07.699 4 1:40.909 +1.336 12:09:52.110
6 1:40.954 +7.627 12:07:48.653 5 1:39.573 12:11:31.683 (383) VARGA Tamas
7 8:05.466 +6:32.139 12:15:54.119 6 4:51.545 +3:11.972 12:16:23.228 1 2:10.167 +8.963 12:06:25.186
2 2:03.699 +2.495 12:08:28.885
(327) KOVACS Gabor (356) SZABO Dezsd Attila 3 2:01.204 12:10:30.089
1 1:34.243 +0.858 12:04:21.228 1 1:48.355 +5.603 12:05:03.947 4 2:03.380 +2.176 12:12:33.469
2 1:35.495 +2.110 12:05:56.723 2 1:46.426 +3.674 12:06:50.373 5 2:03.116 +1.912 12:14:36.585
3 1:34.431 +1.046 12:07:31.154 3 1:45.124 +2.372 12:08:35.497 6 2:04.300 +3.096 12:16:40.885
4 1:36.506 +3.121 12:09:07.660 4 1:46.488 +3.736 12:10:21.985
5 1:33.779 +0.394 12:10:41.439 5 1:43.919 +1.167 12:12:05.904 (321) SARVARI Zsolt
6 1:34.366 +0.981 12:12:15.805 6 1:43.882 +1.130 12:13:49.786 1 2:31.586 12:05:44.245
7 1:36.243 +2.858 12:13:52.048 7 1:42.752 12:15:32.538 2 3:31.583 +59.997 12:09:15.828
8 1:34.841 +1.456 12:15:26.889 8 1:43.724 +0.972 12:17:16.262
9 1:33.385 12:17:00.274 )
(323) KERI Laszl6
(315) BODNAR Kristof 1 1:49.320 +6.427 12:05:08.437
1 1:33.390 12:05:50.679 2 1:47.560 +4.667 12:06:55.997
2 5:01.546 +3:28.156 12:10:52.225 3 1:46.840 +3.947 12:08:42.837
3 3:21.005 +1:47.615 12:14:13.230 4 1:46.783 +3.890 12:10:29.620
4 2:50.505 +1:17.115 12:17:03.735 5 2:02.662 +19.769 12:12:32.282
6 1:52.861 +9.968 12:14:25.143
(386) BALO Tamas 7 1:42.893 12:16:08.036
1 1:35.805 +0.371 12:04:23.553 )
2 1:37.210 +1.776 12:06:00.763 (304) TOTH Zoltan
3 1:37.046 +1.612 12:07:37.809 1 1:50.985 +7.199 12:05:29.527
4 1:35.617 +0.183 12:09:13.426 2 1:49.356 +5.570 12:07:18.883
5 1:37.300 +1.866 12:10:50.726 3 1:48.918 +5.132 12:09:07.801
6 1:37.332 +1.898 12:12:28.058 4 1:46.694 +2.908 12:10:54.495
7 1:35.434 12:14:03.492 5 1:45.837 +2.051 12:12:40.332
8 1:35.688 +0.254 12:15:39.180 6 1:46.716 +2.930 12:14:27.048
9 1:35.645 +0.211 12:17:14.825 7 1:43.786 12:16:10.834
(399) CSER Laszlé (367) PILHAL Laszl6
1 1:43.817 +5.252 12:04:47.501 1 1:49.575 +4.789 12:05:01.528
2 1:42.601 +4.036 12:06:30.102 2 1:47.257 +2.471 12:06:48.785
3 1:40.117 +1.552 12:08:10.219 3 1:46.357 +1.571 12:08:35.142
4 1:43.696 +5.131 12:09:53.915 4 1:47.424 +2.638 12:10:22.566
5 1:38.637 +0.072 12:11:32.552 5 1:44.952 +0.166 12:12:07.518
Orbits
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Sorted on Laps'

Race - Versenyfutamok

Verseny II. kat.

Race started at 17:30:04

Euro-Ring 2,750 Km

2010.05.22. 14:05.

-
Il
o B

Pos No. Name Club Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff AA Best Tm Point
1 328 BAN Levente Blue Scorpions Mz II. 10 16:15.422 1:33.973 0
2 308 KUTRIK Zsombor MAMI SE. Mz II. 10 16:15.484 0.062 1:31.961 0
3 306 FERENCZ Zoltan Blue Scorpions Mz II. 10 17:34.528 1:19.106 1:40.129 0
4 399 CSER Laszl6 MAMI SE. Mz II. 10 17:35.100 1:19.678 1:41.775 0
5 376 GANGEL Kalman MAFC Mz II. 9 16:17.939 1 Lap 1:43.211 0
6 304 TOTH Zoltan Blue Scorpions Mz 1I. 9  16:21.972 1 Lap 1:42.776 0
7 316 SOLTESZ Tamas Blue Scorpions Mz II. 9 16:22.399 1 Lap 1:43.122 0
8 367 PILHAL Laszlé Blue Scorpions Mz II. 9 16:24.843 1 Lap 1:43.528 0
9 321 SARVARI Zsolt Blue Scorpions Mz 1L 9  17:05.110 1Lap 1:50.435 0
10 323 KERI Laszl6 Blue Scorpions Mz 1I. 9  17:05.415 1 Lap 1:46.664 0
11 387 BAKI Maté Csanad Blue Scorpions Mz II. 9 17:22.528 1 Lap 1:50.742 0
12 364 LAKATOS Kristof Blue Scorpions Mz II. 9 17:32.936 1 Lap 1:51.210 0
13 393 SZILAGYI Frigyes Blue Scorpions Mz 1I. 9 17:34.365 1 Lap 1:50.559 0
14 356 SZABO Dezsé Attila Blue Scorpions Mz 1I. 9 17:58.848 1 Lap 1:49.933 0
15 358 LAKATOS Béla Blue Scorpions Mz II. 8 16:35.748 2 Laps 1:59.406 0
16 383 VARGA Tamas Blue Scorpions Mz 1I. 8 17:23.211 2 Laps 2:04.104 0
17 320 KUBOLAK Imre Blue Scorpions Mz II. 1 2:52.374 9 Laps 2:50.851 0
18 386 BALO Tamas Blue Scorpions Mz 1I. 2.883 10 Laps 0
Not classified
DNS 315 BODNAR Kristof Blue Scorpions Mz 1I. DNS 0
DNS 327 KOVACS Gabor Blue Scorpions Mz 1I. DNS 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.062 101,494 1:31.961 107,654 308 - KUTRIK Zsombor
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IEurorinc__:j Kupa

Race - Versenyfutamok

Verseny II. kat.

Race started at 17:30:04

Euro-Ring 2,750 Km

2010.05.22. 14:05.

-
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:46.059 +3.283 17:41:14.960 6 1:52.613 +1.403 17:41:59.065
(328) BAN Levente 7 1:45.716 +2.940 17:43:00.676 7 1:53.836 +2.626 17:43:52.901
1 1:41.861 +7.888 17:31:49.065 8 1:43.200 +0.424 17:44:43.876 8 1:53.505 +2.295 17:45:46.406
2 1:37.920 +3.947 17:33:26.985 9 1:42.776 17:46:26.652 9 1:51.210 17:47:37.616
3 1:37.680 +3.707 17:35:04.665 )
4 1:38.118 +4.145 17:36:42.783 (316) SOLTESZ Tamas (393) SZILAGY! Frigyes
5 1:38.737 +4.764 17:38:21.520 1 2:00.485 +17.363 17:32:08.543 1 2:10.977 +20.418 17:32:20.727
6 1:38.786 +4.813 17:40:00.306 2 1:52.663 +9.541 17:34:01.206 2 1:59.825 +9.266 17:34:20.552
7 1:36.310 +2.337 17:41:36.616 3 1:52.253 +9.131 17:35:53.459 3 1:57.455 +6.896 17:36:18.007
8 1:35.442 +1.469 17:43:12.058 4 1:49.788 +6.666 17:37:43.247 4 1:56.315 +5.756 17:38:14.322
9 1:34.071 +0.098 17:44:46.129 5 1:47.486 +4.364 17:39:30.733 5 1:55.374 +4.815 17:40:09.696
10 1:33.973 17:46:20.102 6 1:45.274 +2.152 17:41:16.007 6 1:52.976 +2.417 17:42:02.672
7 1:43.996 +0.874 17:43:00.003 7 1:52.940 +2.381 17:43:55.612
(308) KUTRIK Zsombor 8 1:43.122 17:44:43.125 8 1:52.874 +2.315 17:45:48.486
1 1:47.044 +15.083 17:31:53.014 9 1:43.954 +0.832 17:46:27.079 9 1:50.559 17:47:39.045
2 1:41.506 +9.545 17:33:34.520 )
3 1:39.592 +7.631 17:35:14.112 (367) PILHAL LaszIo (356) SZABO Dezsé Attila
4 1:37.569 +5.608 17:36:51.681 1 1:57.161 +13.633 17:32:05.922 1 2:19.720 +29.787 17:32:29.113
5 1:36.630 +4.669 17:38:28.311 2 1:51.618 +8.090 17:33:57.540 2 2:08.356 +18.423 17:34:37.469
6 1:35.770 +3.809 17:40:04.081 3 1:55.305 +11.777 17:35:52.845 3 2:01.037 +11.104 17:36:38.506
7 1:35.726 +3.765 17:41:39.807 4 1:50.271 +6.743 17:37:43.116 4 1:58.502 +8.569 17:38:37.008
8 1:34.504 +2.543 17:43:14.311 5 1:47.386 +3.858 17:39:30.502 5 1:56.123 +6.190 17:40:33.131
9 1:31.961 17:44:46.272 6 1:46.535 +3.007 17:41:17.037 6 1:54.870 +4.937 17:42:28.001
10 1:33.892 +1.931 17:46:20.164 7 1:45.085 +1.557 17:43:02.122 7 1:53.593 +3.660 17:44:21.594
8 1:43.873 +0.345 17:44:45.995 8 1:52.001 +2.068 17:46:13.595
(306) FERENCZ Zoltan 9 1:43.528 17:46:29.523 9 1:49.933 17:48:03.528
1 1:55.081 +14.952 17:32:03.339 o
2 1:49.265 +9.136 17:33:52.604 (321) SARVARI Zsolt (358) LAKATOS Béla
3 1:47.241 +7.112 17:35:39.845 1 2:06.546 +16.111 17:32:16.003 1 2:16.638 +17.232 17:32:27.007
4 1:45.504 +5.375 17:37:25.349 2 1:65.317 +4.882 17:34:11.320 2 2:10.195 +10.789 17:34:37.202
5 1:42.827 +2.698 17:39:08.176 3 1:53.050 +2.615 17:36:04.370 3 2:03.033 +3.627 17:36:40.235
6 1:42.242 +2.113 17:40:50.418 4 1:50.611 +0.176 17:37:54.981 4 2:00.064 +0.658 17:38:40.299
7 1:42.670 +2.541 17:42:33.088 5 1:50.469 +0.034 17:39:45.450 5 1:59.904 +0.498 17:40:40.203
8 1:43.708 +3.579 17:44:16.796 6 1:52.244 +1.809 17:41:37.694 6 1:59.406 17:42:39.609
9 1:40.129 17:45:56.925 7 1:51.018 +0.583 17:43:28.712 7 2:01.198 +1.792 17:44:40.807
10 1:42.283 +2.154 17:47:39.208 8 1:50.642 +0.207 17:45:19.354 8 1:59.621 +0.215 17:46:40.428
9 1:50.435 17:47:09.789
(399) CSER Laszlo ) (383) VARGA Tamas
1 1:57.678 +15.903 17:32:06.162 (323) KERI LaszI6 1 2:20.101 +15.997 17:32:30.844
2 1:46.589 +4.814 17:33:52.751 1 2:01.404 +14.740 17:32:10.171 2 2:09.923 +5.819 17:34:40.767
3 1:45.478 +3.703 17:35:38.229 2 1:55.220 +8.556 17:34:05.391 3 2:09.072 +4.968 17:36:49.839
4 1:44.249 1+2.474 17:37:22.478 3 1:55.017 +8.353 17:36:00.408 4 2:09.429 +5.325 17:38:59.268
5 1:43.361 +1.586 17:39:05.839 4 1:563.954 +7.290 17:37:54.362 5 2:10.771 +6.667 17:41:10.039
6 1:42.649 +0.874 17:40:48.488 5 1:53.421 +6.757 17:39:47.783 6 2:08.265 +4.161 17:43:18.304
7 1:42.833 +1.058 17:42:31.321 6 1:52.446 +5.782 17:41:40.229 7 2:05.483 +1.379 17:45:23.787
8 1:42.560 +0.785 17:44:13.881 7 1:52.581 +5.917 17:43:32.810 8 2:04.104 17:47:27.891
9 1:41.775 17:45:55.656 8 1:50.621 +3.957 17:45:23.431
10 1:44.124 +2.349 17:47:39.780 9 1:46.664 17:47:10.095 (320) KUBOLAK Imre
1 2:50.851 17:32:57.054
(376) GANGEL Kalman (387) BAKI Maté Csanad
1 1:57.905 +14.694 17:32:06.082 1 2:10.080 +19.338 17:32:19.048
2 1:51.988 +8.777 17:33:58.070 2 1:57.676 +6.934 17:34:16.724
3 1:51.995 +8.784 17:35:50.065 3 1:56.966 +6.224 17:36:13.690
4 1:46.687 +3.476 17:37:36.752 4 1:54.242 +3.500 17:38:07.932
5 1:45.493 +2.282 17:39:22.245 5 1:53.759 +3.017 17:40:01.691
6 1:47.807 +4.596 17:41:10.052 6 1:51.548 +0.806 17:41:53.239
7 1:45.502 +2.291 17:42:55.554 7 1:51.718 +0.976 17:43:44.957
8 1:43.854 +0.643 17:44:39.408 8 1:51.509 +0.767 17:45:36.466
9 1:43.211 17:46:22.619 9 1:50.742 17:47:27.208
(304) TOTH Zoltan (364) LAKATOS Kristof
1 2:00.052 +17.276 17:32:08.957 1 2:09.479 +18.269 17:32:19.961
2 1:52.798 +10.022 17:34:01.755 2 1:59.379 +8.169 17:34:19.340
3 1:52.353 +9.577 17:35:54.108 3 1:56.857 +5.647 17:36:16.197
4 1:47.207 +4.431 17:37:41.315 4 1:56.355 +5.145 17:38:12.552
5 1:47.586 +4.810 17:39:28.901 5 1:53.900 +2.690 17:40:06.452
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Euroring Kupa Lapchart
Race - Versenyfutamok Euro-Ring 2,750 Km - - .

Verseny II. kat. 2010.05.22. 14:05 - - -
I il B B

Race started at 17:30:04 -

Competitors Laps

KUTRIK Zsombor (308)
KUBOLAK Imre (320)
BAN Levente (328)
BALO Tamas (386)
SOLTESZ Tamas (316)
GANGEL Kalman (376)
FERENCZ Zoltan (306)
CSER LaszI6 (399)
PILHAL LaszI6 (367)
KERI Laszl6 (323)
TOTH Zoltan (304)

BAKI Maté Csanad (387)
SZABO Dezsé Attila (356)
SARVARI Zsolt (321)
SZILAGY! Frigyes (393)
LAKATOS Béla (358)

308 328 328 328 328 328 328 328 328 328 328
320 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308 308
328 306 306 399 399 399 399 399 399 399 306
386 367 399 306 306 306 306 306 306 306 399
316 376 367 376 376 376 376 376 376 376

376 399 376 367 304 304 304 316 316 304

306 316 316 316 367 367 316 304 304 316

399 304 304 304 316 316 367 367 367 367

367 323 323 323 323 321 321 321 321 321

323 321 321 321 321 323 323 323 323 323
304 387 387 387 387 387 387 387 387 387

387 364 364 364 364 364 364 364 364 364

356 393 393 393 393 393 393 393 393 393

321 358 358 356 356 356 356 356 356 356

393 356 356 358 358 358 358 358 358

358 383 383 383 383 383 383 383 383
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LAKATOS Kristof (364) 17 364 320
VARGA Tamés (383) 18 383

- 19

- 20
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